
6977 MARSH RD, FREMONT, WI, 54940-9625
https://www.adashunjones.com

6977 MARSH RD,
FREMONT, WI,
54940-9625

$124,900

AFFORDABLE COUNTRY PARADISE – ideally located minutes from the bypass! This 3BD/1BA
boasts HUGE living room, bright, sunny dining area & kitchen w/brkfst bar, spacious 3BDs &
fresh new bath! Full basement – easily finish into family/game room! CHECK OUT THE walk-
in basement workshop, additional garden shed & attached 1.5+ car garage! Move in time...

Listing
Coldwell Banker Real Estate Group

• 3 beds
• 1 bath

• Residential

• Residential,Single
Family Residence

• Closed

• 1368 sq ft



Features
GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

Features: None,Split Bedroom,Water Softener-Own Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 1368

Tax Amount: 2077

Amenities
Waterfront available: No Cooling: Central Air

Amenities: Range Water Source: Well

Sewer: Conventional Septic

Room Sizes



Room type Dimensions Level

Bedroom 1 13X12 Main

Bedroom 2 16X11 Upper

Bedroom 3 13X11 Upper

Kitchen 11X9 Main

Living Room 20X13 Main

Dining Room 12X12 Main

Other Room 6X5 Main

Other Room 2 9X8 Main

Building Details
NewConstructionYN: No ArchitecturalStyle: Ranch

Heating: Forced Air Basement: Full,Sump Pump,Walk-Out Access

Exterior material: Aluminum Siding,Shake
Siding

Parking: Attached,Garage Door Opener


